14
Valvetronic Interface 2000
• 3/2 and 4/2 module poppet valves
• Push-in connection
• High performance 15 mm solenoid DIN 43 650 C
• Electrical connection by Cable gland, Sub D25 or
Industrial Cylindrical Connector
• Visual indication by LED with build in surge suppression

Operating information
Main data for De vice Bus - Interbus S - Profibus D.P. - DeviceNet
Description Connection Maximum Weight Order code
output kg
Interbus S module unit Ø6 mm 16 0,365 P2S-EA146BS16A
built in air feed connection Ø8 mm 16 0,370 P2S-EA148BS16A
Profibus DP module unit Ø6 mm 16 0,280 P2S-EA146BP16A
built in air feed connection Ø8 mm 16 0,290 P2S-EA148BP16A
DeviceNet module unit Ø6 mm 16 0,280 P2S-EA146BD16A
built in air feed connection Ø8 mm 16 0,290 P2S-EA148BD16A
Elbow connector (non shielded) Male 5 pins 5 pin 0,025 P8C-S1205M
Connection to be made up -
Elbow connector (non shielded) Female 5 pin 0,025 P8C-S1205R
Connection to be made up -